
County of Westchester

Legislation Details

File #: 95861

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/4/2022 Board of Acquisition and Contract

On agenda: Final action:9/22/2022 9/23/2022

Title: DPW/Transportation - Contract No. 19-517 with The LandTek Group, Inc., Amityville,  for Synthetic
Turf Field Replacement, Saxon Woods Park and Tibbetts Brook Park, Cities of White Plains and
Yonkers, New York.  Acceptance of completed work and approval of Final Contract Amount of
$3,415,153.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESA95861.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Acquisition and Contract9/23/2022 1 Pass

County of Westchester Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

